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
you to enter to win $50,000. Show the world that your thumb is the greenest by showing the 
world pictures of your garden today! www.americasbestgardener.com

PLAN to att end the Orinda Garden Club Tour on May 11 where fi ve Orinda and Lafayett e 
gardens will showcase their spectacular outdoor living sett ings. Get inspired for spring. www.
orindagc.ord/tour2017.

PAY your water bill with your credit card and accumulate those airline and hotel miles. EB-
MUD only charges an additional $1.99. Best deal!

EMPTY all outdoor vessels of standing water. Even a teacup saucer will breed mosquitoes.

VISIT the Be the Star You Are! booth at the Moraga Faire on Saturday, May 13 between 11 
a.m.-4 p.m. to get a bag of complimentary spring potpourri. Bring your gardening questions 
and I’ll be there to answer them. www.BetheStarYouAre.org/events

INVITE your mother for a day of garden strolling. Visit the Botanical Gardens in San Francis-
co (www.sfb otanicalgarden.org) or go on a hike on your favorite trail.

Looking forward to seeing you at the 11th Annual Moraga Faire. Let’s talk about play in May. 
My sincerest wishes for a Happy Mother’s Day to every Mom in our community. You are love 
and are loved. 
Happy Gardening and Happy Growing!

Cynthia Brian’s Goddess Gardener Tips for May

Tulips, pink osteospermum, and yellow daisies are happy companions.

Aft er pots of bulbs die back, replant your Easter lilies and hyacinth bulbs.
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Cynthia Brian, Th e Goddess Gardener, is a 
New York Times best selling author, actor, radio 
personality, speaker, media and writing coach as 
well as the Founder and Executive Director of 
Be the Star You Are1® 501 c3.
Tune into Cynthia’s Radio show at www.
StarStyleRadio.com
Available for hire for any project. 
Cynthia@GoddessGardener.com
www.GoddessGardener.com
925-377-STAR

Cynthia Brian hugs the clematis.

Close up of the toxic and beautiful Belladonna Trumpet blossom.

B
lue Ridg

e

Landscape Company Inc.

Blue Jay Feldman

OWNER/OPERATOR

www.blueridgelc.com

DESIGN

INSTALLATION

IRRIGATION

DRAINAGE

STONEWORK

CONCRETE WORK
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Lic# 818633

Celebrating over 20 years of service in Lamorinda. Bonded – Licensed & Insured License# 702845 C27 & C53

Spring Open House
Wednesday May 10th, 5-7:30pm

Refreshments, Specials and Mother's Day Gifts
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L amorinda’s  L eading Independent  Real  Estate  Firm
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twitter.com/villageassoc 

THE VILLAGE
ASSOCIATES:

ASSOCIATES
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93 Moraga Way, Suite 103 • Orinda, CA 94563 • Phone: (925) 254-0505
Visit www.villageassociates.com  Click on Sunday Open Homes
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228 Longview Terrace   
Charming apx. 2130sf ranch style 
home on prime cul de sac in close-in 
neighborhood. 3 spacious bedrooms 
including private master suite opening 
to patio; formal dining room. Private 1/3 
acre level yard.        

572 Dalewood Drive    
Stunning executive 5bd/4.5ba, apx. 
5211 sq.ft. home in Orinda Downs. 
High ceilings & hwd fl rs; spacious 
kitchen; large family room & rec/game 
room opens to deck w/outdoor kitchen 
& gazebo w/views.

204 Moraga Road
Move in ready & remodeled 4bd/2.5ba, 
apx. 2,438 sq.ft. single level home on .54 
acre corner lot. Bamboo fl ooring, granite 
kitchen/fam rm combo, prof. landscaped 
yd w/pond &covered lanai. Top schools. 
              

3398 La Caminita  Custom 
Craftsman with a New England Flair. 
Great fl oor plan with Chef’s kitchen 
opens to beautifully landscaped, private 
yard. Perfect for Entertaining. 4bd/2.5ba 
+offi ce, 2630 sq. ft.

5 Meadow Park Court   Great 
Yard! Great Street! Great One-Level 
3bd/2ba, apx. 2167 sq. ft. home on .67 
acre! One of Glorietta area’s favorite 
cul-de-sacs with an incredible yard - 
plenty of space for a pool, garden and 
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